



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 1805 of 2024

Amit Goel

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Amit Daga, Manglam Pandey, Umesh
Chandra Shukla

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Abhijeet Mishra, G.A., Nipun Singh,
Vivek Chaturvedi

Court No. - 86

HON'BLE HARVIR SINGH, J.

1. Heard learned counsel for parties.

2. On the request of Shri Amit Daga, learned counsel for the revisionist, list on 10th March, 2026 as fresh.

February 17, 2026
Gurpreet Singh

(Harvir Singh,J.)